VANDENS SIURBLIAI, UAB
Imoneés kodas 144708571
PVM kodas L.T447085716
Giruliy g. 24, Siauliai
LT78138, Lietuva

V /e

DOMESTIC PUMPS / Mounting accessories / Safety valves

anden

)
R

BLIA

S

VOZTUVAS APSAUGINIS
11/4" X 11/2" 6 bar
CALEFFI

VOZTUVAS APSAUGINIS
1/2" 8 bar.

VOZTUVAS APSAUGINIS
1/2" 6 bar. RBM

VOZTUVAS APSAUGINIS
1/2" 4 bar SVW4

NUORINTOJAS

AUTOMATINIS 3/8 "su 1/2"

vozt. AFRISO

APSAUGINIS VOZTUVAS
6BAR MSW 1/2x3/4 VIV

APSAUGINIS VOZTUVAS
6BAR MSW 3/4x1" VIV

AFRISO

AFRISO

AFRISO

AFRISO

189.94 €

5.77 €

8.47 €

6.61 €

9.02 €

12.92 €

11.01 €



